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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Schreiber Tim (2008) 20.00

+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00

+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 20.00

+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

2 Ilg Elias (2008) 19.75
+ Meier Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

3 Rieder Gian (2008) 19.50
+ Aeppli Rico (2008) 9.75
+ Zöhl Nick (2008) 9.75

4 a Schmid Aaron (2009) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

4 b Aeppli Rico (2008) 18.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

5 a Zingg Reto (2009) 18.25
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

5 b Müller Ruben (2008) 18.25
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

5 c Müller Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Schmid Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

5 d Buob Nils (2009) 18.25
+ Zöhl Nick (2008) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

6 a Sager Raphael (2009) 17.50
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
- Meier Noel (2009) 9.00

6 b Meier Noel (2009) 17.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
- Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00

7 a Zöhl Nick (2008) 17.00
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

7 b Schefer Dario (2009) 17.00
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

7 c Notz Timo (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Aeppli Rico (2008) 8.50

7 d Graf Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Aaron (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Meier Yannik (2007) 20.00

+ Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Müller Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Müller Elia (2006) 19.75

+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00

2 c Grob Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00

2 d Bolzli Elias (2007) 19.75
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Schädler Simon (2007) 9.75

3 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00

3 b Schädler Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Hudelist Levin (2007) 10.00
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50

3 c Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00

3 d Bergner Dustin (2007) 18.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

4 a Moser Nico (2006) 18.25
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

4 b Magani Corsin (2007) 18.25
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

4 c Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.25
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

4 d Eggenberger Sven (2006) 18.25
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Hudelist Levin (2007) 9.75

5 Eberle Jonas (2006) 17.75
- Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 9.00
- Metzger Sven (2006) 8.75

6 a Schneider Florian (2006) 17.50
- Metzger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

6 b Metzger Sven (2006) 17.50
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
- Eberle Jonas (2006) 8.75

6 c Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 17.50
- Eberle Jonas (2006) 9.00
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

6 d Gera Julian (2007) 17.50
- Stadler Luan (2007) 8.75
o Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.75

7 a Stadler Luan (2007) 17.25
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

7 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75

8 a Lenherr Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

8 b Hudelist Levin (2007) 17.00
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.50

8 c Bertschi Jason (2007) 17.00
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 20.00

+ Stankovic David (2004) 10.00
+ Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Roth Jan (2004) 19.75

+ Artho Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00

 
2 b Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.75

+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

3 Buob Mike (2005) 19.50
+ Kölliker Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.75

4 Roth Tim (2004) 18.75
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75

5 a Schild Cornel (2004) 18.50
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

5 b Bolzli Cedric (2004) 18.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

5 c Artho Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

6 a Kern Jan (2005) 18.25
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
+ Kölliker Joel (2004) 9.75

6 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 18.25
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

7 Habegger Andrin (2005) 17.50
- Roth Tim (2004) 9.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

8 a Stankovic David (2004) 17.25
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75
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8 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 17.25
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
- Stankovic David (2004) 8.75

8 c Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 17.25
o Bolzli Cedric (2004) 8.75
o Artho Kevin (2004) 8.50

9 a Kolb Kilian (2005) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

9 b Kölliker Joel (2004) 17.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Peter Philipp (2002) 20.00

+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Joel (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Koller Silvan (2002) 20.00

+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 10.00

 
2 a Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 19.00

- Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.00
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00

2 b Hasler Luis (2002) 19.00
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.00
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00

2 c Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 19.00
- Hasler Luis (2002) 9.00
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

3 Grob Samuel (2003) 18.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00
- Buob Robin (2003) 8.75

4 a Buob Robin (2003) 18.50
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75
- Grob Samuel (2003) 8.75

4 b Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75

4 c Meier Joel (2003) 18.50
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00

4 d Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

5 a Wolfer David (2003) 18.25
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 9.75
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

5 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

5 c Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.25
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

5 d Graf Gian (2003) 18.25
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

5 e Christen Jérôme (2002) 18.25
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

6 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 17.50
o Wolfer David (2003) 8.50
- Frei Felix (2003) 9.00

6 b Ackermann Marco (2003) 17.50
- Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

7 a Frei Felix (2003) 17.25
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
- Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.75

7 b Schild Lars (2003) 17.25
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

8 a Magani Flurin (2002) 17.00
o Grob Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

8 b Kern Sven (2003) 17.00
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50


